
Christmas Services and Events

in the Parish of Tidenham

Sunday 8th December 

CHRISTINGLE SERVICE 4:30pm St Luke’s, Tutshill 

Wednesday 11
th
 December 

'THE WELL' CHRISTMAS SPECIAL 11.30am-9.30pm, Sedbury Space 

Drop in any time, stay as long as you like, a short act of worship on the hour every hour.

Sunday 15th December 

NATIVITY FAMILY SERVICE 10:45am St Luke’s, Tutshill 

PARISH FESTIVAL of NINE LESSONS and CAROLS 3:00pm,  

St Mary & St Peter’s, Tidenham, followed by mince pies and wine

Wednesday 18th December 

DEMENTIA FRIENDLY CAROL SERVICE 3:00pm St Luke’s, Tutshill  

followed by light refreshments

Christmas Eve Tuesday 24th December 

FAMILY CRIB SERVICE 4:30pm, St Luke’s, Tutshill 

MIDNIGHT MASS 11:15pm, St Mary & St Peter’s, Tidenham

 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25th December 

BCP HOLY COMMUNION 9:00am St Michael & All Angels, Tidenham Chase  

FAMILY SERVICE followed by Holy Communion 10:00am St Luke’s, Tutshill  

Sunday 29th December

PARISH CHRISTMAS SONGS OF PRAISE 10:45am St Luke’s, Tutshill  

This is the only service in the Parish



Saturday 21
st
 December

Forest of Dean Bell Ringers Carol Service – all welcome 

on Saturday 21st December, Bell Ringers 6pm-7:30pm and Carol Service 

7.30pm , St Mary & St Peter’s, Tidenham followed by mince pies and mulled 

wine.

CHRISTMAS TREE FESTIVAL.

St Mary & St Peter’s, Tidenham Church Christmas Tree Festival starts on 

Saturday 14
th
 December, you can try our quiz the theme this year is 

'FILMS.'  Refreshments will be available.  

Also you can see the stars decorating the church which are all handmade 

by people living in the parish.

The church will be open from 2pm ~ 5pm on;

Saturday 14
th
 December 

Sunday 15
th
 December – Parish Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols  

Thursday 19th Dec - including musical entertainment 4pm-6pm

Friday 20th Dec

Saturday 21st Dec

Monday 23rd Dec

Friday 27th Dec

Saturday 28th

Monday 30th Dec

Thursday 2nd Jan

www.tidenhamparishchurch.co.uk


